Dates – 2021 
Term 1
Friday 29th 2021 – Strength Finders – Megan Bryce
Monday 1st February 2021 – Teacher Only Day
Tuesday 2nd February 2021 – Planning Day
Wednesday 3rd 2021 – Children begin
Monday 8th February 2021 – Observation of Waitangi Day
Friday 2nd April 2021 – Good Friday
Monday 5th April 2021 – Easter Monday
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 6th April 2021 – Easter Tuesday
Friday 16th April 2021 – Term 1 Ends
Term 2
Monday 3rd May 2021
Monday 7th June 2021 – Queens Birthday Observation
Friday 9th July 2021
Term 3
Monday 26th July 2021
Friday 27th August 2021 – Mid Term Break
Friday 1st October 2021
Term 4
Monday 18th October 2021
Monday 25th October 2021 – Labour Day
Wednesday 15th December 2021 – Prize Giving

380 Half Days
